180 DAYS 

OPENING OF TENDER : Online on http://etender.up.nic.in 

ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION : Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Ltd., 
SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, 
Lucknow-226002 (UP) India 

TENDER PROCESSING FEES : Rs. 5900 /-(Rupees Five Thousand nine hundred  
only) INCLUSIVE OF GST (NON REFUNDABLE), 
through RTGS 

MANAGING DIRECTOR, UPMSCL 

http://www.etender.up.nic.in/
http://www.upmsc.in/
http://www.etender.up.nic.in/
http://www.upmsc.in/
http://etender.up.nic.in/

SECTION- I 

DESCRIPTION, DIRECTIVE &ABBREVIATIONS

[...]

List of Items : List of Items is detailed in Annexure –A (Schedule of Requirements) 

7. EMD : EMD for participation in this tender is Rs. 20,000/- per item subject 

to Minimum Rs. 2 Lacs and maximum Rs. 5 Lacs. 

8. Tender Processing Fees : Rs. 5900/-(Rupees Five thousand nine hundred only) Inclusive of  

GST (Non-Refundable) (e-transfer, RTGS/NEFT).  

Exemption may be given in accordance with UP State MSME Policy 

9. Tender System : 2 cover system, Cover – A: Technical Bid, EMD &Prequalification, 

Cover – B: Price Bid/Bill of Quantity (BOQ)